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Corrida (15:00 e 2 Voltas) iniciado em 11:34:43

Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
1 11:37:52.898 2:18.518 53.535 51.345 33.638
(111) TATA CASTRO 2 11:40:11.999 2:19.101 52.196 52.354 34.551
1 11:37:22.813 1:57.697 43.524 44.798 29.375 3 11:42:33.306 2:21.307 53.300 52.521 35.486
2 11:39:20.733 1:57.920 43.636 44.712 29.572 4 11:44:55.489 2:22.183 53.057 53.165 35.961
3 11:41:20.465 1:59.732 44.373 45.423 29.936 5 11:47:15.962 2:20.473 52.795 52.997 34.681
4 11:43:19.581 1:59.116 43.845 45515 29.756 6 11:49:37.952 2:21.990 53.913 52.462 35.615
5 11:45:20.735 2:01.154 43.786 46.404 30.964 7 11:51:57.225 2:19.273 51.694 53.256 34.323
6 11:47:21.360 2:00.625 43.816 46.667 30.142 8 11:54:15.584 2:18.359 51.368 52.833 34.158
7 11:49:22.831 2:01.471 45.830 46.158 29.483 9 11:56:35.332 2:19.748 51.636 52.559 35.553
8 11:51:24.582 2:01.751 44.021 46.488 31.242
9 11:53:26.029 2:01.447 44.449 46.939 30.059 (237) DUDA CONZATTI
10 11:55:31.160 2:05.131 45.362 47.745 32.024 1 11:37:55.737 2:24.133 55.065 54.087 34.981
2 11:40:17.221 2:21.484 53.135 53.487 34.862
(19) LUANINHA NEVES 3 11:42:36.584 2:19.363 53.072 53.183 33.108
1 11:37:29.482 2:01.666 44.939 46.360 30.367 4 11:44:58.987 2:22.403 54.820 53.113 34.470
2 11:39:31.852 2:02.370 44.944 46.690 30.736 5 11:47:19.808 2:20.821 52.309 53.085 35.427
3 11:41:33.060 2:01.208 44577 45.468 31.163 6 11:49:40.221 2:20.413 52.420 53.015 34.978
4 11:43:34.977 2:01.917 44587 46.593 30.737 7 11:51:58.970 2:18.749 52.224 52.180 34.345
5 11:45:35.442 2:00.465 44.097 45.909 30.459 8 11:54:17.481 2:18.511 51.564 52.633 34.314
6 11:47:37.173 2:01.731 44.720 46.174 30.837 9 11:56:35.738 2:18.257 51.182 52.208 34.867
7 11:49:52.304 2:15.131 46.672 55.654 32.805
8 11:52:01.931 2:09.627 48.054 49.690 31.883 (201) FERNANDA FABRIS
9 11:54:11.120 2:09.189 47.746 49.411 32.032 1 11:37:59.436 2:21.154 51.260 54.034 35.860
10 11:56:24.137 2:13.017 48.615 51.006 33.396 2 11:40:19.999 2:20.563 51.948 53.400 35.215
3 11:42:39.757 2:19.758 51.321 53.436 35.001
(88) BRUNNA BARTZ 4 11:45:01.124 2:21.367 52.638 54.230 34.499
1 11:37:31.375 2:04.867 46.555 48.242 30.070 5 11:47:22.932 2:21.808 51.559 54.001 36.248
2 11:39:34.580 2:03.205 45.747 47.339 30.119 6 11:49:41.527 2:18.595 50.680 52.594 35.321
3 11:41:41.434 2:06.854 46.630 49.478 30.746 7 11:52:01.368 2:19.841 51.280 53.705 34.856
4 11:43:50.536 2:09.102 48.678 49.819 30.605 8 11:54:19.586 2:18.218 50.339 52.663 35.216
5 11:45:58.829 2:08.293 48.652 49.051 30.590 9 11:56:38.341 2:18.755 50.784 52.054 35.917
6 11:48:08.295 2:09.466 49.302 48.885 31.279
7 11:50:19.205 2:10.910 47.948 49.075 33.887 (249) LAUANDA NAVES
8 11:52:27.215 2:08.010 47.980 49,514 30.516 1 11:37:58.298 2:25.372 54.932 55.265 35.175
9 11:54:34.697 2:07.482 46.903 49.122 31.457 2 11:40:21.051 2:22.753 55.246 52.921 34.586
10 11:56:43.816 2:09.119 48.470 49.309 31.340 3 11:42:40.923 2:19.872 52.235 53.054 34.583
4 11:45:02.984 2:22.061 53.783 52.777 35.501
(222) MARCELY CAZADINI 5 11:47:26.282 2:23.298 53.909 54.252 35.137
1 11:37:32.191 2:04.911 46.802 47.601 30.508 6 11:49:51.061 2:24.779 54.457 54.254 36.068
2 11:39:35.866 2:03.675 45.942 47.331 30.402 7 11:52:20.373 2:29.312 57.369 55.376 36.567
3 11:41:39.045 2:03.179 46.113 46.701 30.365 8 11:54:55.573 2:35.200 58.307 58.430 38.463
4 11:43:40.963 2:01.918 44.626 46.812 30.480 [e] 11:57:36.563 2:40.990 59.669 59.937 41.384
5 11:46:09.687 2:28.724 1:07.178 48.686 32.860
6 11:48:17.652 2:07.965 48.505 47.039 32.421 (7) MELANIE CABRERA
7 11:50:25.961 2:08.309 47.954 48.164 32.191 1 11:37:49.990 2:14.962 51.242 50.261 33.459
8 11:52:36.013 2:10.052 48.289 48.238 33.525 2 11:40:36.041 2:46.051 51.818 1:16.893 37.340
9 11:54:44.328 2:08.315 47.783 47.746 32.786 3 11:43:03.434 2:27.393 53.110 54.997 39.286
10 11:56:55.729 2:11.401 49.011 48.565 33.825 4 11:45:33.009 2:29.575 55.173 56.430 37.972
5 11:48:00.434 2:27.425 54.993 55.693 36.739
(811) BIA GOMES 6 11:50:31.216 2:30.782 53.840 56.102 40.840
1 11:37:38.116 2:09.113 47.832 49.167 32.114 7 11:52:55.120 2:23.904 52.865 53.378 37.661
2 11:39:50.817 2:12.701 48.352 50.658 33.691 8 11:55:19.776 2:24.656 52.815 54.698 37.143
3 11:42:04.491 2:13.674 49.298 50.138 34.238 9 11:57:50.898 2:31.122 54.442 56.728 39.952
4 11:44:19.893 2:15.402 49.623 51.388 34.391
5 11:46:33.727 2:13.834 49.196 50.973 33.665 (118) LARISSA SILVA
6 11:48:48.353 2:14.626 49,535 51.185 33.906 1 11:37:57.672 2:27.619 56.141 54.493 36.985
7 11:51:04.753 2:16.400 50.622 52.242 33.536 2 11:40:21.986 2:24.314 54.239 54.667 35.408
8 11:53:20.022 2:15.269 49.763 51.054 34.452 3 11:42:50.698 2:28.712 55.569 56.399 36.744
9 11:55:39.264 2:19.242 52.967 52.372 33.903 4 11:45:26.155 2:35.457 58.997 59.007 37.453
5 11:47:51.898 2:25.743 54.394 54.880 36.469
(93) NICOLY COLMAN 6 11:50:19.014 2:27.116 55.549 54.588 36.979
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Corrida (15:00 e 2 Voltas) iniciado em 11:34:43

Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm s1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
7 11:52:49.202 2:30.188 56.421 56.003 37.764
8 11:55:21.060 2:31.858 57.024 57.336 37.498
9 11:57:54.743 2:33.683 56.945 58.147 38.591

(73) ANA FLAVIA SGOBIN

1 11:38:08.254 2:32.152 54.377 1:00.539 37.236
2 11:40:33.735 2:25.481 52.962 54.896 37.623
3 11:42:59.013 2:25.278 54.128 53.818 37.332
4 11:45:25.641 2:26.628 53.082 56.097 37.449
5 11:47:51.081 2:25.440 54.119 54.374 36.947
6 11:50:21.870 2:30.789 54.282 57.323 39.184
7 11:52:56.201 2:34.331 57.526 57.136 39.669
8 11:55:31.381 2:35.180 58.421 56.959 39.800
(29) AMANDA ALVES
1 11:38:23.178 2:41.039 1:02.042 58.679 40.318
2 11:41:00.918 2:37.740 59.273 58.006 40.461
3 11:43:39.283 2:38.365 59.228 57.847 41.290
4 11:46:17.869 2:38.586 1:01.459 57.657 39.470
5 11:48:53.763 2:35.894 57.450 58.009 40.435
6 11:51:28.394 2:34.631 57.824 56.958 39.849
7 11:54:01.240 2:32.846 56.861 56.691 39.294
8 11:56:37.231 2:35.991 58.330 58.799 38.862

(27) JU BARBOSA

1 11:38:24.688 2:41.977 1:01.109 59.828 41.040
2 11:41:04.110 2:39.422 1:00.261 59.251 39.910
3 11:43:39.649 2:35.539 57.846 58.111 39.582
4 11:46:11.231 2:31.582 56.146 56.351 39.085
5 11:48:48.374 2:37.143 57.096 59.085 40.962
6 11:51:28.247 2:39.873 59.854 58.355 41.664
7 11:54:04.571 2:36.324 57.935 58.890 39.499
8 11:56:37.457 2:32.886 58.235 56.004 38.647

(24) ERIKA OLIVEIRA

1 11:38:18.314 2:38.523 59.690 58.476 40.357
2 11:40:57.972 2:39.658 1:01.685 57.806 40.167
3 11:43:36.439 2:38.467 59.006 58.238 41.223
4 11:46:17.971 2:41.532 1:00.917 1:00.126 40.489
5 11:48:56.683 2:38.712 57.987 59.911 40.814
6 11:53:19.995 4:23.312 1:00.449 2:39.711 43.152
7 11:56:02.168 2:42.173 1:00.499 59.892 41.782

(996) IVANILDA RIOS

1 11:38:54.100 3:04.855 1:09.445 1:08.403 47.007
2 11:42:16.336 3:22.236 1:10.942 1:17.627 53.667
3 11:45:46.631 3:30.295 1:17.411 1:21.729 51.155
4 11:49:16.780 3:30.149 1:16.393 1:23.184 50.572
5 11:52:56.201 3:39.421 1:19.843 1:23.264 56.314
6 11:56:31.498 3:35.297 1:20.244 1:20.707 54.346
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